Katavoun pjoAuvoewv SARS-COV 2 - 2aBparo, 8 Maiog 2021

HMEPHZIEZ 14HMEPOY THMEPOY

NMEPIOXH MOAYNZEIX ENEPTEZ HAM* ENEPFEX HAM**

AYTIKH MAKEAONIA 731 258 357 126
MN.E. TPEBENQN 48 151 24 76

AHMOZ rPEBENQN 47 181 [ 24 | 93
AHMOZ AEZKATHZE 1| 17 [ 0 ] 0 |

MN.E. KAZTOPIAZ 130 258 62 123

AHMOZ KASTOPIAL 287 IR 145
AHMOZ APIOYS OPEZTIKOY 26 220 IR 85
AHMOZ NEXTOPIOY 1 38 o0 | o |

146
118

265
44
35
58

455 303 219
153 214
250 548
35 190
10 88
7 203

MN.E. KOZANHZ
AHMOZ KOZANHZ
AHMOZ EOPAAIAZ
AHMOZ BOIOY
AHMOZ ZEPBIQN
AHMOZ BEABENTOY

SN o BEGEIEHAE S BB < BIEl o €

MN.E. ®PAQPINAZ 98 191 52 101
AHMOZ ®AQPINAZ 70 213 [ 33 | 100
AHMOE AMYNTAIOY 28 165 [ 19 | 112
AHMOZ NPEZNON o | o | 100 | 0 |
* HAM: MOAYNZEIZ 14HMEPOY ANA 100.000 NAHOYEMOY EEZEXII  25-49,99 50-149,99 150+

** HAM: MOAYNZEIZ 7THMEPOY ANA 100.000 NTAHOYEMOY [EEEETIE  12-24,99 25-74,99 75+
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